SOUTHWEST SPORTS ASSOCIATION LEAGUE

TEA	M	NA	M	E:
-----	---	----	---	----

	PLAYERS NAME			110		SCHOOL NAME	GRADE	PLAYERS ADDRESS	PARENT SIGNATURE
	TEATERS NAME	PAI	P	CASH	CHECK	SCHOOL WANTE	GICADE	TEATERS ADDRESS	TAKENT SIGNATORE
1		YES	NO			A			
2		YES	NO	- 144	100				
3		YES	NO						
4		YES	NO	150					
5		YES	NO						1000
6		YES	NO		_				
7		YES	NO		_		No.		
3	100	YES	NO				1/2		1
9		YES	NO	البيدا	-				
0	A	YES	NO		1				And the second
1	4	YES	NO		11 1.		Mary 1	THE PARTY OF	1-1-1-1
2		YES	NO				1111	CANNE MILLER TO THE STATE OF TH	
3		YES	NO			10 11 11 11	MIL	STATE AND A STATE OF THE STATE	
4		YES	NO		1		11/11		
5		YES	NO			Melleinelle			

COACHES NAME:	COACHES SIGNATURE:	
COACHES PHONE:		

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TOSOUTHWEST SPORTS ASSOCIATION, AND WRITE THE TEAM NAME AND CHILD NAME ON CHECK. NOTE: A \$35.00 FEE WILL BE ACCESSED FOR RETURNED OR NSF CHECKS. COACES ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR COLLECTION OF ALL PAYMENTS, AND MUST TURN IN ALL PAYMENTS PRIOR TO TEAMS FIRST GAME. NO EXCEPTIONS UNLESS PREARRANGE WITH LEAGUE.

I AM THE PARENT/GUARDIAN OF THE ABOVE NAMED CHILD. I GIVE MY CONSENT FOR AND REQUEST THAT MY CHILD BE ALLOWED TO PARTICIPATE IN THE BASKETBALL LEAGUE OPERATED BY THE LAS CRUCES PEE WEE BASKETBALL LEAGUE. I AGREE THAT I WILL ARRAINGE, AND BE SOLEY RESPONSIBLE FOR AND PROVIDE TRANSPORTATION FOR CHILD TO AND FORM ALL PRACTICES AND GAMES. I UNDERSTAND AND HAVE BEEN INFORMED THAT THE PROGRAM WILL BE MANAGED BY THE LEAGUE AND NOT HE CITY OF LAS CRUCES OR THE LAS CRUCES PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 OR ITS ADMINISTRATION, STAFF OR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS, WHICH AND WHO HAVE NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE PROGRAM, I UNDERSTAND AND AGREE THAT, CHILD WILL BE ASSIGNED TO A TEAM AND A COACH DETERMINED BY THE LEAGUE AND THAT ALL LEAGUE MEMBERS, COACHING STAFFS AND ADMINISTRATORS ARE VOLUNTEERS WHO ARE DONATING THEIR TIME AND EFFORT IN ORDER TO PROVIDE INSTRUCTION AND RECREATION TO THE CHILDREN IN THE LEAGUE.

I UNDERSTAND AND HAVE INFORMED THAT PARTICIPATION IN THE LEAGUE IS IS A PRIVILEGE AND NOT A RIGHT, AND MAY BE DISMISSED FROM THE LEAGUE FOR DISCIPLINARY FOR VIOLATION OF LEAGUE RULES, I CONSENT TO DIRECT INQUIRY BY THE PRIMARY PURPOSE OF THE LEAGUE IS TO PROVIDE AN OPPORTUNITY FOR LEARNING, RECREATION AND PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT, AND FAIR COMPETION, AND THAT WINNING GAMES IS NOT AN INDICATION OF SUCCESS OF ANY TEAM OR COACHING STAFF. I AGREE THAT I HAVE OR WILL DISCUSS THE CONTENTS OF THIS CONSENT WITH MY CHILD. I AGREE THAT ALL DICISIONS OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS AS TO PLAYER, TEAM AND COACH ASSIGNMENTS, PLAY ELIGIBILITY, GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULES, AND ALL OTHER ACTIONS ARE FINAL AND NOT SUBJECT TO ANY PERSECUTION.